DMU-30DCV Series
Ruggedized DC Voltmeters with Daylight Readable
Auto-Dimming LED Displays
MPM_DMU_30DCV.A04  Page 1 of 3
For full details go to
www.murata-ps.com Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000
TB1 TB2

Dimensions See mechanical specifications
Weight 1.3 ounces (36 grams) nominal
Ordering Information
Model			   Input Range
DMU-30DCV-0-DR-C	 0 to ±199.9mVdc
DMU-30DCV-1-DR-C	 0 to ±1.999Vdc
DMU-30DCV-2-DR-C	 0 to ±19.99Vdc
DMU-30DCV-3-DR-C	 0 to ±199.9Vdc
DMU-30DCV Series
Ruggedized DC Voltmeters with Daylight Readable
Auto-Dimming LED Displays
MPM_DMU_30DCV.A04  Page 3 of 3
Murata Power Solutions, Inc. makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other